Edmonton International Airport

Enplaned and Deplaned Passengers

2018 Actual Compared to 2017 Actual

Monthly Activity Summary

January
February

March

456,765

Domestic

2017
Actual

426,381

%

Change

7.1%

87,827

Transborder

2017
Actual

84,817

3.5%

62,573

International

2017
Actual

60,541

%
Change
3.4%

Terminal Total

607,165

2017
Actual

571,739

%

Change

6.2%

FBO Passengers
2017 %
Actual Change

32,620 2.8%

Total Passengers

640,707

2017
Actual

604,359

January

6.0%

1st Quarter

456,765

426,381

7.1%

87,827

84,817

3.5%

62,573

60,541

3.4%

607,165

571,739

6.2%

32,620 2.8%

640,707

604,359

6.0%

April
May

June

2nd Quarter

July
August

September

3rd Quarter

October
November

December

4th Quarter

Year To Date Total

456,765

426,381

7.1%

87,827

84,817

3.5%

62,573

60,541

3.4%

607,165

571,739

6.2%

33,542

32,620 2.8%

640,707

604,359

6.0%

Rolling-12-Month Total

6,054,042

5,662,461

6.9%

882,843

904,546

-2.4%

476,171

469,312

1.5%

7,413,056

7,036,319

5.4%

430,676

489,426 -12.0%

7,843,732

7,525,745

4.2%

* Data may contain estimates and is subject to change




