Edmonton International Airport

Enplaned and Deplaned Passengers

2018 Actual Compared to 2017 Actual

Monthly Activity Summary

January

																		January
	Domestic			Transborder			International			Terminal Total			FBO Passengers			Total Passengers		
	2018	2017	%	2018	2017	%	2018	2017	%	2018	2017	%	2018	2017	%	2018	2017	%
	Actual	Actual	Change	Actual	Actual	Change	Actual	Actual	Change	Actual	Actual	Change	Actual	Actual	Change	Actual	Actual	Change
January	456,765	426,381	7.1%	87,827	84,817	3.5%	62,573	60,541	3.4%	607,165	571,739	6.2%	33,542	32,620	2.8%	640,707	604,359	6.0%
February													-					
March													-					
1st Quarter	456,765	426,381	7.1%	87,827	84,817	3.5%	62,573	60,541	3.4%	607,165	571,739	6.2%	33,542	32,620	2.8%	640,707	604,359	6.0%
April													-					
May													-					
June													-					
2nd Quarter	-	-		-	-		-	-		-	-		-	-		-	-	
July													-					
August													-					
September													-					
3rd Quarter	-	-		-	-		-	-		-	-		-	-		-	-	
October													-					
November													-					
December													-					
4th Quarter	-	-		-	-		-	-		-	-		-	-		-	-	
Year To Date Total	456,765	426,381	7.1%	87,827	84,817	3.5%	62,573	60,541	3.4%	607,165	571,739	6.2%	33,542	32,620	2.8%	640,707	604,359	6.0%
Rolling-12-Month Total	6,054,042	5,662,461	6.9%	882,843	904,546	-2.4%	476,171	469,312	1.5%	7,413,056	7,036,319	5.4%	430,676	489,426	-12.0%	7,843,732	7,525,745	4.2%

^{*} Data may contain estimates and is subject to change